
Stainless Steel Worm Gear Clamps 
 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Miniature Clamp SAE 4 10pc Pack 1/4" - 5/8" (6mm-16mm) 

SSWC-6-16x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Clamp SAE 6 10pc Pack 7/16" - 25/32" (11mm-20mm) 

SSWC-11-20x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Clamp SAE 8 10pc Pack 1/2" - 29/32" (13mm-23mm) 

SSWC-13-23x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 10 10pc Pack 9/16" - 1-1/16" (14mm-27mm) 

SSWC-14-27x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 12 10pc Pack 11/16" - 1-1/4" (17mm-32mm) 

SSWC-17-32x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 16 10pc Pack 13/16" - 1-1/2" (21mm-38mm) 

SSWC-21-38x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 20 10pc Pack 13/16" - 1-3/4" (21mm-44mm) 

SSWC-21-44x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 24 10pc Pack 1-1/16" - 2" (27mm-51mm) 

SSWC-27-51x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 28 10pc Pack 1-5/16" - 2-1/4" (33mm-57mm) 

SSWC-33-57x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 32 10pc Pack 1-9/16" - 2-1/2" (40mm-64mm) 

SSWC-40-64x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 36 10pc Pack 1-13/16" - 2-3/4" (46mm-70mm) 

SSWC-46-70x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 40 10pc Pack 2-1/16" - 3" (52mm-76mm) 

SSWC-52-76x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 44 10pc Pack 2-5/16" - 3-1/4" (59mm-83mm) 

SSWC-59-83x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 48 10pc Pack 2-9/16" - 3-1/2" (65mm-89mm) 

SSWC-65-89x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 52 10pc Pack 2-13/16" - 3-3/4" (71mm-95mm) 

SSWC-71-95x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 56 10pc Pack 3-1/16" - 4" (78mm-102mm) 

SSWC-78-102x10 



HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 60 10pc Pack 3-5/16" - 4-1/4" (84mm-108mm) 

SSWC-84-108x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 64 10pc Pack 3-9/16" - 4-1/2" (91mm-114mm) 

SSWC-91-114x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 72 10pc Pack 4-1/8" - 5" (105mm-127mm) 

SSWC-105-127x10  

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 80 10pc Pack 4-5/8" - 5-1/2" (117mm-140mm) 

SSWC-117-140x10  

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 88 10pc Pack 5-5/8" - 6-1/2" (130mm-152mm) 

SSWC-130-152x10 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 36 5pc Pack 1-13/16" - 2-3/4" (46mm-70mm) 

SSWC-46-70x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 40 5pc Pack 2-1/16" - 3" (52mm-76mm) 

SSWC-52-76x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 44 5pc Pack 2-5/16" - 3-1/4" (59mm-83mm) 

SSWC-59-83x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 48 5pc Pack 2-9/16" - 3-1/2" (65mm-89mm) 

SSWC-65-89x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 52 5pc Pack 2-13/16" - 3-3/4" (71mm-95mm) 

SSWC-71-95x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 56 5pc Pack 3-1/16" - 4" (78mm-102mm) 

SSWC-78-102x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 60 5pc Pack 3-5/16" - 4-1/4" (84mm-108mm) 

SSWC-84-108x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 64 5pc Pack 3-9/16" - 4-1/2" (91mm-114mm) 

SSWC-91-114x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 72 5pc Pack 4-1/8" - 5" (105mm-127mm) 

SSWC-105-127x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 80 5pc Pack 4-5/8" - 5-1/2" (117mm-140mm) 

SSWC-117-140x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 88 5pc Pack 5-5/8" - 6-1/2" (130mm-152mm) 

SSWC-130-152x5 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 36 2pc Pack 1-13/16" - 2-3/4" (46mm-70mm) 

SSWC-46-70x2 



HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 40 2pc Pack 2-1/16" - 3" (52mm-76mm) 

SSWC-52-76x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 44 2pc Pack 2-5/16" - 3-1/4" (59mm-83mm) 

SSWC-59-83x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 48 2pc Pack 2-9/16" - 3-1/2" (65mm-89mm) 

SSWC-65-89x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 52 2pc Pack 2-13/16" - 3-3/4" (71mm-95mm) 

SSWC-71-95x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 56 2pc Pack 3-1/16" - 4" (78mm-102mm) 

SSWC-78-102x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 60 2pc Pack 3-5/16" - 4-1/4" (84mm-108mm) 

SSWC-84-108x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 64 2pc Pack 3-9/16" - 4-1/2" (91mm-114mm) 

SSWC-91-114x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 72 2pc Pack 4-1/8" - 5" (105mm-127mm) 

SSWC-105-127x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 80 2pc Pack 4-5/8" - 5-1/2" (117mm-140mm) 

SSWC-117-140x2 

HPS Stainless Steel Worm Gear Liner Clamp SAE 88 2pc Pack 5-5/8" - 6-1/2" (130mm-152mm) 

SSWC-130-152x2 

 


